CZECHMAN Kid's Triatlon 2023 (TRIATLON) - Celkové, 04.06.2023

# Jméno Zemé Klub
1 Karasek Jonas (2012) CZE TJ BIZU JBC
2 Patak David (2012) CZE ROAD2KONA
3 Dedek Jakub (2012) CZE
4 Grom Viliam (2012) CZE ROAD2KONA
5 Bose Patricie (2012) CZE ROAD2KONA
6 Pokorny 3t&pan (2012) CZE 2BWINNER TEAM
7 Mikulanda Alexandr (2012) CZE Triathlon Team Tabor
8 Stary Jakub (2012) CZE TJ BIZU JBC
9 Vybiral Cyril (2013) CZE 2BWINNER TEAM
10 Gromova Lujza (2013) CZE ROAD2KONA
1 Stibr David (2012) CZE
12 Huliy Yaroslava (2012) UKR
13 Strangmillerova Laura (2014) CZE ROAD2KONA
14 Kabat Jonag (2012)
15 Havel Vojtéch (2012) CZE TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Poéernice
16 Houska Luka3 (2013) CZE TJ Sokol I. Smichov
17 Soulova Alzbéta (2012) CZE Triathlon Team Tabor
18 Spilerova Anna (2013) CZE TITAN TRILIFE
19 Cunat Filip (2012) CZE Triatlon Cesk4 Lipa
20 Rolny Antonin (2013) CZE TJ BIZU JBC
21 Stibrové Marie (2014) CZE
22 Pirout Simon (2012) CZE TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Poéernice
23 Pekarek Vojtéch (2014) CZE TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Poéernice
24 Lavo Alex (2014) SVK Realiz Sport Team
25 Volfova Valentyna (2014) CZE VOKOLOPOLE
26 Mazalova Elen Dana (2013) CZE
27 Stuchlikova Denisa (2012) CZE Triathlon Team Tabor
28 Vichova Elen (2013) CZE
29 Kobr Tobi&s (2012) CZE TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Poéernice
30 Hilpert Viktor (2013) CZE TJ BIZU JBC
31 Refichovd Anna (2012) CZE TCV JindfichGv Hradec
32 Tuckova Lucie (2012) CZE Trisk CB
33 Kalousovd Agnese (2012) CZE 4SPORTS TEAM
34 Langer Krystof (2015) CZE
35 Altschulova Marie (2014) CZE
36 Bednar Tomas (2012)
37 Fajglova Katefina (2014) CZE TJ BIZU JBC

38 Stara Dominika (2016) CZE TJ BIZU JBC

Cas

00:13:03,81
00:13:18,50
00:13:32,02
00:13:45,65
00:13:46,21
00:13:50,76
00:13:57,09
00:13:59,11
00:14:03,57
00:14:03,65
00:14:07,26
00:14:23,95
00:14:28,28
00:14:38,35
00:14:40,74
00:14:44,40
00:14:49,33
00:15:06,33
00:15:12,51
00:15:16,17
00:15:27,31
00:15:29,78
00:15:34,39
00:15:38,41
00:15:39,77
00:15:42,29
00:15:45,72
00:15:57,43
00:15:58,97
00:16:01,37
00:16:21,30
00:16:23,00
00:16:25,89
00:16:34,68
00:16:38,52
00:16:39,55
00:16:51,60
00:16:57,97

Plavéni
00:01:48,09(9)
00:01:40,54(3)

00:02:57,21(54)
00:01:47,28(8)
00:01:51,83(14)
00:01:38,54(2)
00:01:49,81(10)
00:01:55,58(19)
00:01:58,31(20)
00:01:46,33(5)
00:01:54,59(17)
00:01:50,69(13)
00:01:46,90(7)
00:01:50,44(12)
00:01:45,69(4)
00:02:09,18(25)
00:02:09,83(28)
00:01:55,43(18)
00:02:04,99(23)
00:01:53,63(16)
00:01:46,46(6)
00:02:12,10(33)
00:02:19,21(37)
00:02:19,08(36)
00:01:52,86(15)
00:02:33,43(43)
00:02:11,38(29)
00:02:17,35(35)
00:02:00,94(21)
00:02:13,70(34)
00:02:12,06(32)
00:01:50,23(11)
00:02:08,14(24)
00:02:40,72(45)
00:02:11,56(30)
00:01:37,37(1)
00:02:03,42(22)
00:02:21,76(39)

1. depo
00:00:55,81(4)
00:00:52,47(2)
00:04:38,42(57)
00:01:02,38(12)
00:00:58,86(7)
00:01:15,42(37)
00:01:07,21(23)
00:01:00,97(8)
00:01:10,72(30)
00:00:54,33(3)
00:01:04,14(16)
00:01:06,14(21)
00:01:01,86(9)
00:01:08,52(27)
00:01:04,54(17)
00:01:06,58(22)
00:00:58,55(6)
00:00:51,16(1)
00:01:18,59(41)
00:01:02,38(12)
00:01:09,65(29)
00:01:05,66(18)
00:01:09,62(28)
00:01:07,26(24)
00:01:03,02(14)
00:01:03,98(15)
00:01:12,17(31)
00:01:14,15(34)
00:01:32,26(45)
00:01:37,47(49)
00:01:12,61(32)
00:01:14,28(35)
00:01:16,08(39)
00:01:22,37(44)
00:01:05,79(19)
00:01:15,69(38)
00:01:15,39(36)
00:01:05,97(20)

Kolo
00:04:59,63(6)
00:04:45,10(2)
00:00:49,87(1)
00:04:56,47(4)
00:05:02,35(7)
00:04:51,91(3)

00:05:09,66(11)
00:05:08,78(10)
00:05:03,32(8)
00:05:17,64(16)
00:05:07,12(9)
00:04:57,53(5)
00:05:26,49(19)
00:05:28,87(20)
00:05:14,23(14)
00:05:25,00(18)
00:05:30,56(23)
00:05:24,88(17)
00:05:12,36(13)
00:05:29,58(21)
00:05:30,90(24)
00:05:16,51(15)
00:05:33,27(26)
00:05:39,55(28)
00:05:41,62(30)
00:05:10,99(12)
00:05:32,22(25)
00:05:29,90(22)
00:05:50,29(34)
00:05:55,80(35)
00:05:39,13(27)
00:05:46,16(31)
00:06:06,13(39)
00:05:47,94(32)
00:06:08,02(40)
00:05:58,11(36)
00:06:03,57(38)
00:06:13,38(43)

2. depo
00:00:46,60(2)
00:01:07,04(50)
00:05:06,51(57)
00:00:51,59(18)
00:00:49,29(7)
00:00:50,13(13)
00:00:52,78(22)
00:00:49,13(6)
00:00:51,24(17)
00:00:44,78(1)
00:00:50,39(14)
00:00:48,85(4)
00:00:52,87(24)
00:00:56,94(32)
00:01:09,57(51)
00:00:49,97(11)
00:00:47,86(3)
00:01:01,77(42)
00:00:53,31(26)
00:00:53,28(25)
00:00:49,74(10)
00:00:55,76(30)
00:00:51,84(20)
00:00:57,83(35)
00:00:50,12(12)
00:01:31,03(56)
00:00:58,16(36)
00:01:06,39(49)
00:00:51,69(19)
00:00:57,09(33)
00:00:59,65(41)
00:01:25,64(55)
00:00:50,47(15)
00:00:49,31(8)
00:00:52,86(23)
00:00:53,43(27)
00:00:50,93(16)
00:00:52,63(21)

TRIATLON

olympijsky

&
V7

B&h
00:04:33,66(2)
00:04:53,33(3)
00:00:10,36(1)
00:05:07,90(8)
00:05:03,85(6)

00:05:14,74(12)
00:04:57,61(4)
00:05:04,62(7)
00:04:59,96(5)
00:05:20,54(15)
00:05:11,00(9)
00:05:40,73(23)
00:05:20,15(14)
00:05:13,55(10)
00:05:26,69(18)
00:05:13,66(11)
00:05:22,52(16)
00:05:53,07(28)
00:05:43,24(24)
00:05:57,29(30)
00:06:10,54(35)
00:05:59,73(31)
00:05:40,43(22)
00:05:34,67(19)
00:06:12,12(36)
00:05:22,85(17)
00:05:51,77(27)
00:05:49,61(26)
00:05:43,76(25)
00:05:17,29(13)
00:06:17,83(38)
00:06:06,67(33)
00:06:05,06(32)
00:05:54,33(29)
00:06:20,27(40)
00:06:54,94(49)
00:06:38,27(47)
00:06:24,21(42)



39
40
41
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43
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47
48
49
50
51
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53
54
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57
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DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

VIk Vojtéch (2015)
Fojtové Nikola (2013)
Sldma Maxmilian (2013)
Oudin Teles Lucien (2013)
Hyblova Nikol (2013)
MuZi¢ek Jakub (2012)
Altschulové Anna (2012)
Kalousova Beata (2014)
Janikova Vilemina (2013)
Smrkovskd Alzbéta (2014)
Hendrych Tomas (2014)
Forytek Zikmund (2015)
Vaculikovd Eliska (2014)
Strelec Jakub (2012)
Skolnikova Linda (2014)
Smrkovskd Adéla (2014)
Eliska Suchankova (2013)
Repka 3tépén (2013)
Andrlova Ema (2013)
Jentik Jakub (2012)
Verner Robin (2013)
Bendova Anna (2014)
Bednér Simon (2012)
Sta$a Samuel (2013)
KFizova Veronika (2013)
Cerna Kristyna (2012)
Neckafova Lucie (2012)
Gurika Jakub (2013)
Armando Emma (2014)
Korcova Anna (2013)

Generovano dne 18.08.2025 16:31

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE

TTC Olomouc
4SPORTS TEAM

Triatlon Plzefi
CzechTRI K. Team
TCV Jindfichiv Hradec
4SPORTS TEAM
4SPORTS TEAM

Tri club Cesks Lipa
Triatlon Cesk4 Lipa

4SPORTS TEAM

PKPAR
Tri club Cesks Lipa

Triatlon Cesk4 Lipa
Litomysl

Triathlon Team Tabor

Triatlet Karlovy Vary
TJ Spartak Trebi¢
4SPORTS TEAM
Triathlon Team Tabor
Tri club Cesks Lipa
Tri club Cesks Lipa

ROAD2KONA

00:17:10,49
00:17:11,17
00:17:26,54
00:17:32,13
00:17:32,95
00:17:37,69
00:17:44,19
00:17:57,92
00:18:15,80
00:18:20,26
00:18:49,14
00:18:53,68
00:18:53,76
00:18:54,87
00:19:25,72
00:19:58,77
00:20:10,64
00:20:12,73
00:21:09,72

00:02:25,69(41)
00:02:49,88(49)
00:02:25,32(40)
00:02:29,63(42)
00:02:09,42(26)
00:02:09,72(27)
00:02:11,86(31)
00:02:38,99(44)
00:02:52,53(51)
00:03:27,98(57)
00:03:15,35(56)
00:02:46,95(46)
00:02:56,80(53)
00:02:48,13(47)
00:02:51,42(50)
00:03:06,09(55)
00:02:54,47(52)
00:02:21,72(38)
00:02:49,49(48)
00:01:51,02()

00:01:08,30(26)
00:01:22,23(43)
00:01:35,06(47)
00:01:56,08(55)
00:01:19,70(42)
00:01:35,44(48)
00:01:02,02(10)
00:01:02,04{11)
00:01:08,00(25)
00:00:57,41(5)
00:01:42,35(52)
00:01:39,04(50)
00:01:14,06(33)
00:02:11,80(56)
00:01:49,81(53)
00:01:18,42(40)
00:01:39,49(51)
00:01:50,27(54)
00:01:32,72(46)
00:00:59,89()

00:06:35,80(51)
00:06:23,15(45)
00:06:08,56(41)
00:06:28,30(47)
00:05:40,54(29)
00:06:02,42(37)
00:05:49,21(33)
00:07:08,90(55)
00:06:37,89(52)
00:06:30,47(49)
00:06:11,68(42)
00:06:28,04(46)
00:06:58,28(54)
00:06:18,04(44)
00:07:23,24(56)
00:06:28,68(48)
00:06:33,91(50)
00:06:53,58(53)
00:08:04,65(57)
00:04:55,96()

00:00:53,99(29)
00:00:56,08(31)
00:01:03,79(45)
00:00:59,45(40)
00:01:11,36(52)
00:01:17,42(54)
00:01:03,54(44)
00:00:49,47(9)
00:01:05,35(48)
00:00:57,72(34)
00:00:58,16(36)
00:00:53,93(28)
00:00:49,01(5)
00:01:04,50(47)
00:00:59,31(39)
00:00:58,56(38)
00:01:04,15(46)
00:01:13,75(53)
00:01:01,86(43)
00:00:45,85()

00:06:06,70(34)
00:05:39,81(21)
00:06:13,79(37)
00:05:38,64(20)
00:07:11,90(52)
00:06:32,68(46)
00:07:37,55(53)
00:06:18,51(39)
00:06:32,01(44)
00:06:26,67(43)
00:06:41,58(48)
00:07:05,70(51)
00:06:55,59(50)
00:06:32,37(45)
00:06:21,92(41)
00:08:07,00(57)
00:07:58,59(56)
00:07:53,40(55)
00:07:40,98(54)



