

CZECHMAN Kid's Triatlon 2023 (TRIATLON) - Celkově, 04.06.2023



#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	1. depo	Kolo	2. depo	Běh
1	Karásek Jonáš (2012)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	00:13:03,81	00:01:48,09(9)	00:00:55,81(4)	00:04:59,63(6)	00:00:46,60(2)	00:04:33,66(2)
2	Paták David (2012)	CZE	ROAD2KONA	00:13:18,50	00:01:40,54(3)	00:00:52,47(2)	00:04:45,10(2)	00:01:07,04(50)	00:04:53,33(3)
3	Dedek Jakub (2012)	CZE		00:13:32,02	00:02:57,21(54)	00:04:38,42(57)	00:00:49,87(1)	00:05:06,51(57)	00:00:10,36(1)
4	Grom Viliam (2012)	CZE	ROAD2KONA	00:13:45,65	00:01:47,28(8)	00:01:02,38(12)	00:04:56,47(4)	00:00:51,59(18)	00:05:07,90(8)
5	Böse Patricie (2012)	CZE	ROAD2KONA	00:13:46,21	00:01:51,83(14)	00:00:58,86(7)	00:05:02,35(7)	00:00:49,29(7)	00:05:03,85(6)
6	Pokorný Štěpán (2012)	CZE	2BWINNER TEAM	00:13:50,76	00:01:38,54(2)	00:01:15,42(37)	00:04:51,91(3)	00:00:50,13(13)	00:05:14,74(12)
7	Mikulanda Alexandr (2012)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:13:57,09	00:01:49,81(10)	00:01:07,21(23)	00:05:09,66(11)	00:00:52,78(22)	00:04:57,61(4)
8	Starý Jakub (2012)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	00:13:59,11	00:01:55,58(19)	00:01:00,97(8)	00:05:08,78(10)	00:00:49,13(6)	00:05:04,62(7)
9	Vybíral Cyril (2013)	CZE	2BWINNER TEAM	00:14:03,57	00:01:58,31(20)	00:01:10,72(30)	00:05:03,32(8)	00:00:51,24(17)	00:04:59,96(5)
10	Gromová Lujza (2013)	CZE	ROAD2KONA	00:14:03,65	00:01:46,33(5)	00:00:54,33(3)	00:05:17,64(16)	00:00:44,78(1)	00:05:20,54(15)
11	Štíbr David (2012)	CZE		00:14:07,26	00:01:54,59(17)	00:01:04,14(16)	00:05:07,12(9)	00:00:50,39(14)	00:05:11,00(9)
12	Huliy Yaroslava (2012)	UKR		00:14:23,95	00:01:50,69(13)	00:01:06,14(21)	00:04:57,53(5)	00:00:48,85(4)	00:05:40,73(23)
13	Strangmüllerová Laura (2014)	CZE	ROAD2KONA	00:14:28,28	00:01:46,90(7)	00:01:01,86(9)	00:05:26,49(19)	00:00:52,87(24)	00:05:20,15(14)
14	Kabát Jonáš (2012)			00:14:38,35	00:01:50,44(12)	00:01:08,52(27)	00:05:28,87(20)	00:00:56,94(32)	00:05:13,55(10)
15	Havel Vojtěch (2012)	CZE	TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horní Počernice	00:14:40,74	00:01:45,69(4)	00:01:04,54(17)	00:05:14,23(14)	00:01:09,57(51)	00:05:26,69(18)
16	Houška Lukáš (2013)	CZE	TJ Sokol I. Smíchov	00:14:44,40	00:02:09,18(25)	00:01:06,58(22)	00:05:25,00(18)	00:00:49,97(11)	00:05:13,66(11)
17	Šoulová Alžběta (2012)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:14:49,33	00:02:09,83(28)	00:00:58,55(6)	00:05:30,56(23)	00:00:47,86(3)	00:05:22,52(16)
18	Špilerová Anna (2013)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	00:15:06,33	00:01:55,43(18)	00:00:51,16(1)	00:05:24,88(17)	00:01:01,77(42)	00:05:53,07(28)
19	Čunát Filip (2012)	CZE	Triatlon Česká Lípa	00:15:12,51	00:02:04,99(23)	00:01:18,59(41)	00:05:12,36(13)	00:00:53,31(26)	00:05:43,24(24)
20	Rolný Antonín (2013)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	00:15:16,17	00:01:53,63(16)	00:01:02,38(12)	00:05:29,58(21)	00:00:53,28(25)	00:05:57,29(30)
21	Štíbrová Marie (2014)	CZE		00:15:27,31	00:01:46,46(6)	00:01:09,65(29)	00:05:30,90(24)	00:00:49,74(10)	00:06:10,54(35)
22	Pirout Šimon (2012)	CZE	TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horní Počernice	00:15:29,78	00:02:12,10(33)	00:01:05,66(18)	00:05:16,51(15)	00:00:55,76(30)	00:05:59,73(31)
23	Pekárek Vojtěch (2014)	CZE	TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horní Počernice	00:15:34,39	00:02:19,21(37)	00:01:09,62(28)	00:05:33,27(26)	00:00:51,84(20)	00:05:40,43(22)
24	Lavo Alex (2014)	SVK	Realiz Sport Team	00:15:38,41	00:02:19,08(36)	00:01:07,26(24)	00:05:39,55(28)	00:00:57,83(35)	00:05:34,67(19)
25	Volfová Valentýna (2014)	CZE	VOKOLOPOLE	00:15:39,77	00:01:52,86(15)	00:01:03,02(14)	00:05:41,62(30)	00:00:50,12(12)	00:06:12,12(36)
26	Mazalová Elen Dana (2013)	CZE		00:15:42,29	00:02:33,43(43)	00:01:03,98(15)	00:05:10,99(12)	00:01:31,03(56)	00:05:22,85(17)
27	Stuchlíková Denisa (2012)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:15:45,72	00:02:11,38(29)	00:01:12,17(31)	00:05:32,22(25)	00:00:58,16(36)	00:05:51,77(27)
28	Víchová Elen (2013)	CZE		00:15:57,43	00:02:17,35(35)	00:01:14,15(34)	00:05:29,90(22)	00:01:06,39(49)	00:05:49,61(26)
29	Kobr Tobiáš (2012)	CZE	TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horní Počernice	00:15:58,97	00:02:00,94(21)	00:01:32,26(45)	00:05:50,29(34)	00:00:51,69(19)	00:05:43,76(25)
30	Hilpert Viktor (2013)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	00:16:01,37	00:02:13,70(34)	00:01:37,47(49)	00:05:55,80(35)	00:00:57,09(33)	00:05:17,29(13)
31	Řeřichová Anna (2012)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:16:21,30	00:02:12,06(32)	00:01:12,61(32)	00:05:39,13(27)	00:00:59,65(41)	00:06:17,83(38)
32	Tučková Lucie (2012)	CZE	TriSK ČB	00:16:23,00	00:01:50,23(11)	00:01:14,28(35)	00:05:46,16(31)	00:01:25,64(55)	00:06:06,67(33)
33	Kalousová Agnese (2012)	CZE	4SPORTS TEAM	00:16:25,89	00:02:08,14(24)	00:01:16,08(39)	00:06:06,13(39)	00:00:50,47(15)	00:06:05,06(32)
34	Langer Kryštof (2015)	CZE		00:16:34,68	00:02:40,72(45)	00:01:22,37(44)	00:05:47,94(32)	00:00:49,31(8)	00:05:54,33(29)
35	Altschulová Marie (2014)	CZE		00:16:38,52	00:02:11,56(30)	00:01:05,79(19)	00:06:08,02(40)	00:00:52,86(23)	00:06:20,27(40)
36	Bednář Tomáš (2012)			00:16:39,55	00:01:37,37(1)	00:01:15,69(38)	00:05:58,11(36)	00:00:53,43(27)	00:06:54,94(49)
37	Fajglová Kateřina (2014)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	00:16:51,60	00:02:03,42(22)	00:01:15,39(36)	00:06:03,57(38)	00:00:50,93(16)	00:06:38,27(47)
38	Stará Dominika (2016)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	00:16:57,97	00:02:21,76(39)	00:01:05,97(20)	00:06:13,38(43)	00:00:52,63(21)	00:06:24,21(42)

39	Vlk Vojtěch (2015)	CZE		<b>00:17:10,49</b>	00:02:25,69(41)	00:01:08,30(26)	00:06:35,80(51)	00:00:53,99(29)	00:06:06,70(34)
<b>40</b>	<b>Fojtová Nikola (2013)</b>	<b>CZE</b>	<b>TTC Olomouc</b>	<b>00:17:11,17</b>	<b>00:02:49,88(49)</b>	<b>00:01:22,23(43)</b>	<b>00:06:23,15(45)</b>	<b>00:00:56,08(31)</b>	<b>00:05:39,81(21)</b>
<b>41</b>	<b>Sláma Maxmilián (2013)</b>	<b>CZE</b>	<b>4SPORTS TEAM</b>	<b>00:17:26,54</b>	<b>00:02:25,32(40)</b>	<b>00:01:35,06(47)</b>	<b>00:06:08,56(41)</b>	<b>00:01:03,79(45)</b>	<b>00:06:13,79(37)</b>
42	Oudin Teles Lucien (2013)	CZE		<b>00:17:32,13</b>	00:02:29,63(42)	00:01:56,08(55)	00:06:28,30(47)	00:00:59,45(40)	00:05:38,64(20)
<b>43</b>	<b>Hýblová Nikol (2013)</b>	<b>CZE</b>	<b>Triathlon Plzeň</b>	<b>00:17:32,95</b>	<b>00:02:09,42(26)</b>	<b>00:01:19,70(42)</b>	<b>00:05:40,54(29)</b>	<b>00:01:11,36(52)</b>	<b>00:07:11,90(52)</b>
<b>44</b>	<b>Mužiček Jakub (2012)</b>	<b>CZE</b>	<b>CzechTRI K. Team</b>	<b>00:17:37,69</b>	<b>00:02:09,72(27)</b>	<b>00:01:35,44(48)</b>	<b>00:06:02,42(37)</b>	<b>00:01:17,42(54)</b>	<b>00:06:32,68(46)</b>
<b>45</b>	<b>Altschulová Anna (2012)</b>	<b>CZE</b>	<b>TCV Jindřichův Hradec</b>	<b>00:17:44,19</b>	<b>00:02:11,86(31)</b>	<b>00:01:02,02(10)</b>	<b>00:05:49,21(33)</b>	<b>00:01:03,54(44)</b>	<b>00:07:37,55(53)</b>
<b>46</b>	<b>Kalousová Beata (2014)</b>	<b>CZE</b>	<b>4SPORTS TEAM</b>	<b>00:17:57,92</b>	<b>00:02:38,99(44)</b>	<b>00:01:02,04(11)</b>	<b>00:07:08,90(55)</b>	<b>00:00:49,47(9)</b>	<b>00:06:18,51(39)</b>
<b>47</b>	<b>Janíková Vilemína (2013)</b>	<b>CZE</b>	<b>4SPORTS TEAM</b>	<b>00:18:15,80</b>	<b>00:02:52,53(51)</b>	<b>00:01:08,00(25)</b>	<b>00:06:37,89(52)</b>	<b>00:01:05,35(48)</b>	<b>00:06:32,01(44)</b>
<b>48</b>	<b>Smrkovská Alžběta (2014)</b>	<b>CZE</b>	<b>Tri club Česká Lípa</b>	<b>00:18:20,26</b>	<b>00:03:27,98(57)</b>	<b>00:00:57,41(5)</b>	<b>00:06:30,47(49)</b>	<b>00:00:57,72(34)</b>	<b>00:06:26,67(43)</b>
<b>49</b>	<b>Hendrych Tomáš (2014)</b>	<b>CZE</b>	<b>Triathlon Česká Lípa</b>	<b>00:18:49,14</b>	<b>00:03:15,35(56)</b>	<b>00:01:42,35(52)</b>	<b>00:06:11,68(42)</b>	<b>00:00:58,16(36)</b>	<b>00:06:41,58(48)</b>
50	Forýtek Zikmund (2015)	CZE		<b>00:18:53,68</b>	00:02:46,95(46)	00:01:39,04(50)	00:06:28,04(46)	00:00:53,93(28)	00:07:05,70(51)
<b>51</b>	<b>Vaculíková Eliška (2014)</b>	<b>CZE</b>	<b>4SPORTS TEAM</b>	<b>00:18:53,76</b>	<b>00:02:56,80(53)</b>	<b>00:01:14,06(33)</b>	<b>00:06:58,28(54)</b>	<b>00:00:49,01(5)</b>	<b>00:06:55,59(50)</b>
52	Štřelec Jakub (2012)			<b>00:18:54,87</b>	00:02:48,13(47)	00:02:11,80(56)	00:06:18,04(44)	00:01:04,50(47)	00:06:32,37(45)
53	Školníková Linda (2014)	CZE	PKPAR	<b>00:19:25,72</b>	00:02:51,42(50)	00:01:49,81(53)	00:07:23,24(56)	00:00:59,31(39)	00:06:21,92(41)
<b>54</b>	<b>Smrkovská Adéla (2014)</b>	<b>CZE</b>	<b>Tri club Česká Lípa</b>	<b>00:19:58,77</b>	<b>00:03:06,09(55)</b>	<b>00:01:18,42(40)</b>	<b>00:06:28,68(48)</b>	<b>00:00:58,56(38)</b>	<b>00:08:07,00(57)</b>
55	Eliška Suchánková (2013)			<b>00:20:10,64</b>	00:02:54,47(52)	00:01:39,49(51)	00:06:33,91(50)	00:01:04,15(46)	00:07:58,59(56)
<b>56</b>	<b>Řepka Štěpán (2013)</b>	<b>CZE</b>	<b>Triathlon Česká Lípa</b>	<b>00:20:12,73</b>	<b>00:02:21,72(38)</b>	<b>00:01:50,27(54)</b>	<b>00:06:53,58(53)</b>	<b>00:01:13,75(53)</b>	<b>00:07:53,40(55)</b>
57	Andrlová Ema (2013)	CZE	Litomyšl	<b>00:21:09,72</b>	00:02:49,49(48)	00:01:32,72(46)	00:08:04,65(57)	00:01:01,86(43)	00:07:40,98(54)
<b>DNF</b>	<b>Jenčík Jakub (2012)</b>	<b>CZE</b>	<b>Triathlon Team Tábor</b>		<b>00:01:51,02()</b>	<b>00:00:59,89()</b>	<b>00:04:55,96()</b>	<b>00:00:45,85()</b>	<b>---</b>
DNS	Verner Robin (2013)	CZE			---	---	---	---	---
<b>DNS</b>	<b>Bendová Anna (2014)</b>	<b>CZE</b>	<b>Triatlet Karlovy Vary</b>		---	---	---	---	---
<b>DNS</b>	<b>Bednář Šimon (2012)</b>	<b>CZE</b>	<b>TJ Spartak Třebíč</b>		---	---	---	---	---
<b>DNS</b>	<b>Štaša Samuel (2013)</b>	<b>CZE</b>	<b>4SPORTS TEAM</b>		---	---	---	---	---
<b>DNS</b>	<b>Křížová Veronika (2013)</b>	<b>CZE</b>	<b>Triathlon Team Tábor</b>		---	---	---	---	---
<b>DNS</b>	<b>Černá Kristýna (2012)</b>	<b>CZE</b>	<b>Tri club Česká Lípa</b>		---	---	---	---	---
<b>DNS</b>	<b>Neckařová Lucie (2012)</b>	<b>CZE</b>	<b>Tri club Česká Lípa</b>		---	---	---	---	---
DNS	Guňka Jakub (2013)	CZE			---	---	---	---	---
DNS	Armando Emma (2014)				---	---	---	---	---
<b>DNS</b>	<b>Korcová Anna (2013)</b>	<b>CZE</b>	<b>ROAD2KONA</b>		---	---	---	---	---

Generováno dne 16.04.2026 13:59